
OFFICE OF THE CHUADANGA POURASHAVA 

Disrtict: CHUADANGA 
 

 

Memo No. : CHUA/Poura/2016/1521                                                   Date: 07/12/.2016                                                                                                              

 

e-Tender Notice No: 01/2016-17 
 

 

E-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of Works as 

mentioned in the following table: 

 

Tender 

ID No. 

Package No. Description of Works On-line(e-GP System) tender 

publication date & time 

On-line(e-GP System) tender 

closing date & time 

77088 UGIIP-III-

2/CHUA/UT+DR/

01/2016 

Rehabilitation of 10699m 

roads and construction of 

6379m RCC drains in 

different places of 

Chuaadanga Pourashava in 

Chuadanga District.   

11-12-2016 

9:00 AM 

12-01-2017 

13:00 PM 

77192 UGIIP-III-

2/CHUA/UT+DR/

02/2016 

 

Rehabilitation of 4060m roads 

and construction of 8764m 

RCC drains & 108 nr Street 

light in different places of 

Chuadanga Pourashava in 

Chuadanga District.   

11-12-2016 

9:00 AM 

12-01-2017 

13:30 PM 

 

These are an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

 

The fees for downloading the e-tendering documents from the national e-GP Portal have to be deposited on line through any registered 

banks branches up to 11.01.2017 at 4:00PM. 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  

  

 

           SD 

                 

                 (Md.  Ayub Ali Biswas) 

                                Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                                                  Chuadanga  Pourashava 

                                                                                                                                                                    District: Chuadanga  

                                                                                                                                                           E-mail: ayubxen@yahoo.com                 

  

 

Memo No. : CHUA/Poura/2016/1521(7)                                                Date: 07.12.2016                                                                                                              
 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Chief Engineer, Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Additional Chief Engineer (Urban Management), Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka. 

3. The Superintending Engineer (Urban Management), Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka. 

4.  Mayor, Chuadanga, Pourashava, District: Chuadanga  

5. The Project Director, Third Urban Governance and Infrastructure Improvement (Sector) Project (UGIIP-III), LGED, Dhaka. 

6. Manager, Advertisement, The Daily Observer / The  Daily Amar Sangbad to please publish the Invitation (e-Tender Notice) for Bids 

(IFT) for one day  on or before  10 December, 2016. 

7. Notice Board (All) 

                    

     

              Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                                                                Chuadanga Pourashava 

 

mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

