OFFICE OF THE CHUADANGA POURASHAVA Disrtict: CHUADANGA

Memo No.: CHUA/Poura/2016/1521 Date: 07/12/.2016

e-Tender Notice No: 01/2016-17

E-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of Works as mentioned in the following table:

Tender	Package No.	Description of Works	On-line(e-GP System) tender	On-line(e-GP System) tender
ID No.			publication date & time	closing date & time
77088	UGIIP-III- 2/CHUA/UT+DR/ 01/2016	Rehabilitation of 10699m roads and construction of 6379m RCC drains in different places of Chuaadanga Pourashava in Chuadanga District.	11-12-2016 9:00 AM	12-01-2017 13:00 PM
77192	UGIIP-III- 2/CHUA/UT+DR/ 02/2016	Rehabilitation of 4060m roads and construction of 8764m RCC drains & 108 nr Street light in different places of Chuadanga Pourashava in Chuadanga District.	11-12-2016 9:00 AM	12-01-2017 13:30 PM

These are an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-tendering documents from the national e-GP Portal have to be deposited on line through any registered banks branches up to 11.01.2017 at 4:00PM.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

SD

(Md. Ayub Ali Biswas)
Executive Engineer
Chuadanga Pourashava
District: Chuadanga
E-mail: ayubxen@yahoo.com

Memo No.: CHUA/Poura/2016/1521(7) Date: 07.12.2016

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to:

- 1. The Chief Engineer, Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka-1207.
- 2. The Additional Chief Engineer (Urban Management), Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka.
- 3. The Superintending Engineer (Urban Management), Local Government Engineering Department, Dhaka.
- 4. Mayor, Chuadanga, Pourashava, District: Chuadanga
- 5. The Project Director, Third Urban Governance and Infrastructure Improvement (Sector) Project (UGIIP-III), LGED, Dhaka.
- 6. Manager, Advertisement, The Daily Observer / The Daily Amar Sangbad to please publish the Invitation (e-Tender Notice) for Bids (IFT) for one day on or before 10 December, 2016.
- 7. Notice Board (All)

Executive Engineer Chuadanga Pourashava